Be Right™

Twenty-one place rack features a special blend of polypropylene which sinks in water, assuring non-floating racks when immersed.
Autoclavable. Stackable and autoclavable. Overall dimensions: 24.6 x 10.7 x 6.4 cm (9.7 x 4.2 x 2.5"). Color may vary.

Rack, 21 x 1 inch round cuvettes

Product #:

AED Price:
Available

2497904
Contact Hach

Specifications

Diameter:
Quantity:
Test tube arrangement:

Test tube holes:

30 mm
1 each
3x7
21



